werkdag zaterdag zondag

ochtend middag avond nacht koopavond avond middag
Woningen bewoners 50% 50% 90% 100% 80% 60% 80% 70%
Woningen bezoekers 10% 20% 80% 0% 70% 60% 80% 70
Kantoren / bedrijven 100% 100% 5% 0% 5% 0% 0% 0%
Commerciéle dienstverlening 100% 100% 5% 0% 75% 0% 0% 0%
Detailhandel 30% 60% 10% 0% 75% 100% 0% 0%
Grootschalige detailhandel 30% 60% 70% 0% 80% 100% 0% 0%
Supermarkt 30% 50% 40% 0% 80% 100% 40% 0%
Sportfuncties binnen 50% 50% 100% 0% 100% 100% 100% 75%
Sportfuncties buiten 25% 25% 50% 0% 50% 100% 25% 100%
Bioscoop/theather/podium/etc. 5% 25% 90% 0% 90% 40% 100% 40%
Sociaal medisch: arts/therapeut/consultatiebureau 100% 75% 10% 0% 10% 10% 10% 10%
Verpleeghuis/verzorgingstehuis 100% 100% 50% 25% 50% 100% 100% 100%
Dagonderwijs 100% 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Avondonderwijs 0% 0% 100 0% 100% 0% 0% 0%




